12

Code

000323

000325

000326

000211

000322

000530

000532

000531

000214

000224

000227

000212

000106

GULF
GLOBAL
WAY

Item

Flat Container

Two Compartment Flat Container

Three Compartment Flat Container

Three Compartment Container

Deep Container

Plate

Big Plate

Small Plate for Fruit

One Compartment Container

Two Compartment Container

Four Compartment Container

Four Compartment Container

Colored Cup's Holder

Quant. Plastic
Bags

150

150

150

50

150

200

200

200

150

150

50

50

Quant.
Per Box

750

750

750

750

750

1000

1000

1000

750

750

750

420

Item Pics

No. of
Boxes

Price per box
(USD) DDP

111

1

111

111

1

82.9

148

177.6

177.6

74.6



14

15

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Code

000223

000222

000231

000220

000221

000233

000232

000604

000606

000629

000216

000215

000217

001433

GULF
GLOBAL
WAY

Item

One Compartment Lid Container 1000 cc

One Compartment Lid Container 1000 cc

One Compartment Lid Container 800 cc

Two Compartment Lid Container

Two Compartment Lid Container

Two Compartment Container

Two Compartment Container

Lid 105
Lid 125
Lid 175

Small Platter

Medium Platter

Big Platter

Bucket 800 cc

Quant. Plastic
Bags

100

100

100

100

200

200

400

400

100

150

100

100

200

Quant.
Per Box

400

500

400

400

400

1000

1000

2800

1600

900

500

500

800

Item Pics

No. of
Boxes

Price per box
(USD) DDP

74

711

711

177.6

148

47.4

74

711



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Code

001419

001420

001408

001410

001409

000527

000225

000219

000229

000230

000210

000409

000407

000403

000406

GULF
GLOBAL
WAY

Item

Long Bucket 1000 cc

Short Bucket 1000 cc

Bucket 1300 cc

Bucket 1500 cc

Bucket 1800 cc

Cake Plate

Container 800 cc

Container 1200 cc

Two Compartment Container

Aluminium Lid 21*34

Container

Bowl 200 cc

Bowl 280 cc

Bowl 300 cc

Bowl 400 cc

Quant. Plastic
Bags

200

100

100

200

100

200

150

150

150

500

150

200

200

200

200

Quant.
Per Box

800

200

300

300

300

1400

750

750

1500

1050

1400

1400

1400

800

Item Pics

No. of
Boxes

Price per box
(USD) DDP

711

44.4

44.4

88.8

1

133.2

415

82.9

82.9

47.4



43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

58]

54

55)

56

57

Code

000405

000402

000401

000404

000434

000115

000116

000117

001208

000107

000832

000811

000911

001012

000226

GULF
GLOBAL
WAY

Item

Bowl 550 cc

Square Bowl 900 cc

Shell-shaped Bowl 350 cc

Shell-shaped Bowl 500 cc

Shell-shaped Bowl 1000 cc

Glass 170 cc

Glass 200 cc

Glass 250 cc

Cup's Holder

Tea Spoon

Spoon

Fork

Knife

Aluminum Lid 17*22

Quant. Plastic
Bags

200

100

300

150

150

400

400

400

300

40

500

200

200

200

500

Quant.
Per Box

800

1800

750

4000

3200

3200

4200

560

3000

2000

2000

4000

1500

Item Pics

No. of
Boxes

Price per box
(USD) DDP

711

53.3

44.4

118.4

94.8

94.8

124.4

532.8

118.4

88.8



58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Code

000607

000639

001418

001426

001425

000221

000120

GULF
GLOBAL
WAY

Quant. Plastic

Item

Lid 150

Lid 195

Bucket 1000 cc med

Bucket 1300 cc tall

Bucket 1800 cc

Three Compartment Contairer

Glass 500 cc

Bags

100

100

100

200

Quant.
Per Box

800

600

300

250

300

500

1800

Item Pics

No. of
Boxes

Price per box
(USD) DDP

47.4

35.6

35.6

711



